
°

¢

{

Sopran

Alt

Tenor

Bass

Orgel

 

Ky

p

ri- e- e lei

mp

- son,- Ky ri- e,-

Ky

p

ri- e- e lei

mp

- son,- Ky ri- e,-

Ky

p

ri- e- e lei

mp

- son,- Ky ri- e,-

Ky

p

ri- e- e lei

mp

- son,- Ky ri- e,-

p
mp

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

&

#

Moderato ma con moto  q = ca. 90

Graham Lack
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